MauneHT
3akas

Mokasatenb

Buoxumunyeckne nccnegoBaHusa KpoBU

[00004] Buoxumunyeckmum aHanus KPoBu, CTaHAAPT - CbIBOPOTKa

[ntoko3a, MMorb/n

O6wwmn 6enok, r/n

AnbBymMuH, r/n

KpeaTHuH, MKkmonb/n

MoueBuHa, MMonb/n

BunnpybuH obLwmnin, Mkmonb/n
BunupybuH npsiMoii, MKMonb/n

AJT (anaHnHamunHoTpaHcdepasa), Ea/n
ACT (acnaptaTamuHoTpaHcdepasa), Ea/n
LLenoyHas docdartasa, Ea/n

NAr (nakratgerngporenasa), Ea/n
Famma-rnytamunTtpaHcdepasa, Ea/n
Amunasa, Ea/n

XonecTtepvH, MMOrnb/n
Tpurnuuepnabl, MMOnb/n

JINBIM, mmonb/n

JIMHM, mmonk/n

MHpekc aTteporeHHoCTH

Kanbuuit obLwuim, mmons/n

Kanuin, mmonb/n

Hatpuin, Mmmonb/n

Xnopvapl, MMOnb/n

YXenes3o, MKMonb/n

PesynbraTbl uccrnegoBaHum

Pesynkrart

Jnuenana Ne JTO-77-01-013791 ot 24.01.2017 r.
+7 (495) 514-00-11
cirlab.ru

Mon xeHckun Bogpact 32

PechepeHCHbIN nHTepBan

HebepeMeHHble xeHLWmHbI: 3.5 - 5.9
BepemeHHble xeHWmHbI: 3.5 - 5.1

64 - 83
35-52
XeHuwwuHbl: 53 - 97
25-6.5
0-17
0-34
0-34
0-31
0-240
225 - 450
<38

28 -100
0-6.21
0-1.71
>0,9
0-4.1

XeHwwmHbl 30 - 40 net: <3.0

XKeHWwmHbI: 2.1 - 2.6
BepemeHHble XeHLWMHbI:1.8-2.6

35-53

134 - 146

115088, r. Mocksa, yn. lWapukonoawmnHukosckas 4. 13, ctp. 14
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